South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:55:57 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

S 0922 General Bill, By Bryant
Summary: Commission for the Blind concession stands

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 43-25-70 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
CONCESSION STANDS, TO PROVIDE THAT AN OPERATOR OF A CONCESSION STAND MAY NOT SUBCONTRACT
THE INSTALLATION OR OPERATION OF THE CONCESSION STAND TO A PERSON WHO IS NOT BLIND OR DOES NOT
HAVE A SEVERE VISUAL DISABILITY.

12/02/15
12/02/15
01/13/16
01/13/16
04/19/16
04/20/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/27/16
04/28/16
04/28/16

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on General

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 32)
Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 32)
Recalled from Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 2)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 43)

Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 43)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 38)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 12)
Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 12)

Page 1 of 1



