

## Session 121 - (2015-2016)

### S 0922 General Bill, By Bryant

**Summary:** Commission for the Blind concession stands

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 43-25-70 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND CONCESSION STANDS, TO PROVIDE THAT AN OPERATOR OF A CONCESSION STAND MAY NOT SUBCONTRACT THE INSTALLATION OR OPERATION OF THE CONCESSION STAND TO A PERSON WHO IS NOT BLIND OR DOES NOT HAVE A SEVERE VISUAL DISABILITY.

12/02/15	Senate	Prefiled
12/02/15	Senate	Referred to Committee on General
01/13/16	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 32)
01/13/16	Senate	Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 32)
04/19/16	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 2)
04/20/16		Scrivener's error corrected
04/26/16	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 43)
04/26/16	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 43)
04/27/16	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 38)
04/28/16	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 12)
04/28/16	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 12)